
Lilias Thomson Anderson in 1921

1921 Census Of England & Wales

Inverock, Tower Road, Orpington, Farnborough, Kent, England

Household members (5 people)

First name(s) Last name Relationship to head Sex Birth year Age in years Birth place Occupation Employer

Raymond
Denham

Poland Head Male 1887 33 London, England
?rskin
Merchant

Employer

Jean Stuart Poland Wife Female 1891 29
Midlothian,
Scotland

Home
Duties

-

Jean May Poland Daughter Female 1917 3
Midlothian,
Scotland

- -

Helen Anderson Servant Female 1896 25
Haddingtonshire
(East Lothian),
Scotland

Nurse
House
Maid

Private

Lilias
Thomson

Anderson Servant Female 1897 23
Haddingtonshire
(East Lothian),
Scotland

Cook
General

Private

Transcript of Lilias Thomson's record

First name(s)  Lilias Thomson
Last name  Anderson
Sex  Female
Birth year  1897
Census date  19 June 1921
Age in years  23
Age in months  8
Age as transcribed  23 y 8 m
Relationship to head  Servant
Marital status  Single
Birth place  Haddingtonshire (East Lothian), Scotland
Birth county  Haddingtonshire (East Lothian)
Birth country  Scotland
Birth place as transcribed  East Lothian, Preston Land
Occupation  Cook General
Occupation code  900
Occupation code with suf�x  900/7
Employer  Private
Employer code  760
Language used to complete form  English
Person making return  Mr R Poland
House name  Inverock
Street  Tower Road, Orpington
Address  Inverock Tower Road, Orpington
Full address as transcribed  Inverock, Tower Road, Orpington
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Parish  Farnborough
Registration district  Bromley
Registration district number  42
Sub-district  Orpington
Sub-district number  3
Enumeration district number  10
County  Kent
Country  England
Parliamentary borough or division  Kent PC, Chislehurst Div.
Archive  The National Archives
Archive series  RG 15
Piece number  03843
Schedule number  10
District reference  RD 42 RS 3 ED 10
Schedule type code  E
Schedule type  England household, single page, 10 entries
Other household member's �rst name(s)  Helen, Jean May, Jean Stuart, Raymond Denham
Other household member's last name  Anderson, Poland
Record set  1921 Census Of England & Wales
Category  Census, land & surveys
Subcategory  Census
Collections from  Great Britain, England
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